
Sunday, November, 17
Dominion Weother Forecasts from ZBs:7.15 a.m, 12.30 p.m. 1XH: 9.0 a.m.,12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Dominion Weother Forecasts from 2ZA:9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: 7.15 a.m., 9.0a.m., 12.30 p.m.

1ZB ww 00.6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Saored Selections
7. 0 Cancellations Every Half Hour7.30 Yachtsmen’s Weather’ Ferecast,followed by Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lioyd Thorne)9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir ‘10.30 World of Sport (Steve Fieming)11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. Music for Relaxed Listening3.0 Forty Years of Hits: 1935-19364.0 Yachtsmén’s Weather Forecast
4.30 Movie-Go-Round5.0 #££&x-Services’ Session (Mac Vin-
cent)
6.45 Children’s Feature: Wind in theWillows (BBC) ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Books (NZBS)6.30 The Sankey Singers
7 Floggit’s (BBC)
7.30 Moments in Musical Comedy with-Oswald Cheesman
8. 0 I Hear Music (BBC)
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
9. 0 Leonard Bernstein on Beethoven
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Blithe Spirit

(NZBS)11.42 Epilogue
12. 0 Close down

4D AUCKLAND
{ 1250 ke. 240 m.
10. O a.m. Sacred Selections
10.20 Melachrino’s Strings11. 0 For the Pianist
12. 0 Midday Melody1. Op.m. Sunday Matinee3. 0 Grand Opera Requests4.30 The Encore Programme5.30 Ken Griffin (0rgan)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Auckland Hit Paradetee of Thursday’s programme)6.3 John Charlies Thomas and PatriceMunsel7.0 The Family Hour
0 The Forger45 A Japanese Houseboy and his Em-
yer
0 The Aotearoa Maori Entertainers
.30 A Musical Travelogue0. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXH 1310 m,
0 a.m. Breakfast Session15 Listen to the Bands with Eric
Houlton
10. O Music of the Churches10.45 Talk: Science Survey, Corneal
Grafting, by

H. H. G. Eastoott, F.R.C.S.11.30 Jazz Journal with John Joyce(Studio)12. 0 Yours by Request2.30 p.m. Hamilton Harmonic Choir
(Studio)3.0 The Goon Show (BBC)4. 0 John Phillipps (violin) (Studio)

:5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Wind
n the Willows (BBC) (first episode)EVENING PROGRAMME30 New Releases
0 Sunday Showcase: This Space IsReserved (NZBS)
t?] Floggit’s (BBC).30 Golden Age of Popular Song (BBC)0 Silent Prayer
1 The Aldeburgh Festival Chiidren’s
Concert
9.49 ‘Devotional Service (Presbyterian)

(Studio)10.30 Close down

27C HAWKES BAY
1280 ke. 234 m.

7. Ga.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 Junior Request Session9. 0 Bands on Parade10. O Hymns for All
10.1456 The Sleeping Princess (Prologueand Act 1) Tchaikovski11. 0 Sunday Serenade11.30 Jazz on Record12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2. O p.m. dackie Gieason's Orchestra
2.30 Salutations from the Modernaires
2.45 French Melodies by an Italian3. 0 Excerpts from Opera3.30 This is Malaya (BBC4.15 Joe Saye an SR4. F. re |

ng Music (BBC)
8 we ee ewtLeg 1eae Se ™ ~~ee

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.45 Books (NZBS)
7. 0 Life with the Lyons (BBC)
7.30 7 Then | Wrote: J. Fred Coots
IninjJa the Avenger30 The Goon Show (BBC)) Sunday Showcase: The CreedyCase (NZBS)0.13 Music for the End of Day0.30 Close down

940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Music for Early Risers

| 7.80 Junior Request Session
|

9. 3 Sportsview (Bob Irvine)9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 The Music of Al Dubin and HarryWarren: Woolf Phillips’ Orchestra10.30 A Box at the Opera11. O Hits of the Day
|
$1.90 Symphonic Music
Four Flemish Folk Songs De Greef

:

Tohaikovski Favourites

| 27 PALMERSTON Nth.
by 0

12. 0 Request Session
1. 0 p.m. What’s New This Week
2.18 Marion Cleave (piano) (Studio)3. 0 Sunday Showcase: Play: PresentLaughter (Noel Coward) (BBC)4.30 The Sun Valley Trail Singers(Studio)
6.30 For the Children: United NationsStories and Notable Missionaries (NZBS)(first broadcast)EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Methodist Conference: A Re-
port by the Rev. L. G. Hanna
6.15 Scrapbook
6.45 Books (NZBS7. 0 Floggit’s (BBC)7.30 Fortnightly Review
8. 0 String Song (BBC)8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)8.30 District Weather Forecast
Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Ven. Archdeacon
H. S. 1. Kenny (Anglican)10. 0 The Lure of Spain: Andre Kos-telanetz and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

) 7 WELLINGTON
|

980 ke. 306 m.
| 6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
| 7.30 Uncie Tom and his Children’s Choir
7.50 Junior Request Session
8.30 Junior Noticeboard
10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie tIn-
gram)11. 0 Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)11.30 Sunday Artist
12. 0 Listeners’ Reouest Session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
: 4.30 From Our Overseas Library5. 0 The Services’ Session (Jim Hender-
son)
5.30 For the Chidren: Wind in the|Willows . (BEC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.45 Books (NZBS)
7. 0 Flogait’s (BBC)7.80 The Hutt City Concert Orchestra0 Melodies and Memories (BBC)8.30 The Goon Show (8BC)
9.35 Sunday Texees’ Blithe Spirit(N11. G Music for the End of Day41.42 Enilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

Y WELLINGTON2 D 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Band Selections7.30 Sinfonietta
8. 0 Don John
8.30 Dad and Dave
9. 0 Popular Compositions of Johannand Josef Strauss
8.30 Celebrity Artist
9.45 Styled for Sunday Evening10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

SED icemin6. 0 a.m. Sunday Selection7. 0 Junior Request Session8.30 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir9..0 Rotunda Roundabout10. 0 Our Colleges: Christchurch Girls’High School
11.30 World of Sport (George Speed)12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee4.15 What’s In a Name (MusicalPuzzle)5.30 For the Children: King Solomon’sMines (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME

"ab Books ‘mes;
(BBC)e

Q Golden Age of Popular Song (BBC)
QO Journey into Space: World in Peril; BBCThe Goon Show
Bokis Belong Sing ing (BBC)Sunday
pipet a Blithe Spirit)(N42 Epilogue (NZBS)

O Close down "
47B won me6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Programme
7.45 Sacred Half Hour

|

9. 0 Around tne Bandstands (Flugel)
| 9.30 Junior Choristers
| 10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)11. 0 Familiar Waltzes from FavouriteOperas
11.20 Serenade No. 4 in D, K.203€Mozart)12. 0 Otago Request Session12.33 p.m. Cancellation Service2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 While the River Runs-A Story ofthe Taieri. No. 3-The Taieri Plain4.15 Youthful Harpmeny5. 0 Services’ Session (SergeantMajor
5.39 or the Children: King Solomon’sMines (BBC

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dennis Noble Sings Ballads of
Yesteryear
6.15 Theatre Musicale
6.45 Books (NZ8S)7. 0 Floagit’s (BBC)7.30 4ZB Presents

a>

Of wa

8.0 Desert Island Discs (BBC)30 The Goon Show (BBC).69 Meditation9. 0 Brothers in Arms (BBC)8:35 Sunday Showcase: Blithe Spirit(NZBS11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

AZA ws xen.7. Oa.m.. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Southland Junior Request Session9. 3 Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown):Gore Municipal Band

(Studio)9.30 Show Tunes
10. 0 Songs of Worship-The Choristers

(Studio)10.30 Melody Fare11.30 .Guest Artist: Pau! Robeson (bass)12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2. Op.m. ... of Cabbages and Kings3. 0 Favourite Concert Music
4.30 Country Fair ‘

5. 0 Néw Records ee
5.39 Children’s Corner: Mr Midshipman
Easy (BBC)
f nee ae PROGRAMMEg:
O Books (NZBS),30 loggit’s (BBC) ;

7.00 aul Whiteman 60th AnniversaryConcert7.30, Betty Lott (soprano) (Studio)8. 0 Desert isiand Discs (BBC)8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)9. 0 Sunday Showcase: The BrowningVersion by Terence Rattigan (BBC)10. 0 Music for the End of Day
10.30 Ciose down
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